POLICY ROUNDTABLE

AGING IN THE AMERICAS: CRITICAL SOCIAL POLICY ISSUES

FEBRUARY 16, 2001

Knopf Room- Flawn Academic Center

8:30-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45a.m-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-noon
12:15-1:30 p.m.

1:30-1:35

1:35-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

Continental Breakfast

Welcome
PROVOST EKLAND-OLSON

Introduction
JACQUELINE ANGEL

Presider
VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ

Jan Harte Lecturer in Population Issues, |
BETH SOLDO, Professor of Financial Gerontology and Sociology,
University of Pennsylvania

Mexican Aging, Strategic Family Migration,
and Long-term Security

BREAK

Respondents
BRYAN ROBERTS

PETER WARD
COMMENTS
LUNCH

Presider
CYNTHIA BUCKLEY

Jan Harte Lecturer in Population Issues, 11
DOUGLAS WOLF, Gerald B. Cramer Professor of Aging Studies,
Syracuse University

Everything is Relatives:
Individual, Familial, and Collective Roles in Elder Care

Respondents
RONALD ANGEL

KELLY RALEY
RAPPATEUR
KEVIN KINSELLA

National Research Council- International Aging Program

DISCUSSION







