POLICY ROUNDTABLE AGING IN THE AMERICAS: CRITICAL SOCIAL POLICY ISSUES FEBRUARY 16, 2001 Knopf Room- Flawn Academic Center

8:30-9:15 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
9:15-9:25	Welcome PROVOST EKLAND-OLSON
	Introduction JACQUELINE ANGEL
9:25-9:30	Presider VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ
9:30-10:30	Jan Harte Lecturer in Population Issues, I BETH SOLDO, Professor of Financial Gerontology and Sociology, University of Pennsylvania
	Mexican Aging, Strategic Family Migration, and Long-term Security
10:30-10:45	BREAK
10:45a.m-11:00	Respondents BRYAN ROBERTS
11:00-11:15	PETER WARD
11:15-noon	COMMENTS
12:15-1:30 p.m.	LUNCH
1:30-1:35	Presider CYNTHIA BUCKLEY
1:35-2:30	Jan Harte Lecturer in Population Issues, II DOUGLAS WOLF, Gerald B. Cramer Professor of Aging Studies, Syracuse University
	Everything is Relatives: Individual, Familial, and Collective Roles in Elder Care
2:30-2:45	Respondents RONALD ANGEL
2:45-3:00	KELLY RALEY
3:00-3:30	RAPPATEUR KEVIN KINSELLA National Research Council- International Aging Program
3:30-4:30	DISCUSSION